Arrears of Pay for the month o 	January-8 	to Ootober-8 	for R. 

5439/... 

Arrears of Pay for the month of January-83 to 
June-88 for Re. 

2459/- 

Arrears of Pay for the Period of year 1988-89-
90 for R. 

7863/- 
Arrears of pay for the month of March-9 to 
October-91 for Re. 	

3498/- 

Grand Total Re, 	33653/- 

(Rupees Thirty Three Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Three only) 

You are therefore, req.ueFjtcd ti pay above amount 
of arrears of salary ae early Eta Poosible & oblige, 

PLEA U TF')AT IT AS MTpNO5T URGBNT. 	- 

7__ 
Encl : As above,  

SePoy,C.1x. & Customo, 
Copy to - Divioion-I ,Vadodar. 

1 • The Honou.-abl 	cinipal Collector,